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LIST OF OUR BOOKS:

TITLE PRICE AFTER PUBLISHING

40% YEAR
DISCOUNT
(ULABIANS
Bengal Lights 300 180 2019 Journal
Journal
Blowinginthe 800 480 2022 Non Fiction
wind
Shamim Reza 700 420 2022 Poetry
selected poems
Cyber Mage 1000 600 2022 Novel
Bangladesh 1000 600 2022 Non Fiction
Stories
A Strange 450 270 2022 Novel
Coincidence
and Other
Stories
- The Aftermath 450 270 2021 Novel
R (Y e 1000 600 2021 Essay
TR D
Jheifer
n Commerotaing 1000 600 2021 Essay
Sheikh Mujib
Broken Voices 400 240 2019 Novel
‘. Likea 400 240 2019 Novel
Diamond in
the Sky
‘4| LoB: Syed 500 300 2019 Novel
Manzoorul
Islam, Absurd
Night
‘2| Days and 500 300 2018 Short stories
Nights in the
City

14 The Bird 450 270 2018 Short Stories
Catcher and

Other Stories
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This Path:
Selected
poems of
Mohammad
Rafiq

LoB: Shaheen
Akhter,
Beloved
Rongomala
LoB: Shaheed
Quaderi,
Selected
Poems

Djinn City
Kamal
Chowdhury
Selected
Poems
Memoires of
Dacca
University
1947-1951
Not Elegy, But
Eros

Pariah and
Other Poems
2" enlarged
edition

Truth or Dare
LoB: Imdadul
Haq Milan,
Two Novellas
ACross
Oceans: Poems
The Book of
Dhaka: A City
in Short
Fiction

On My
Birthday and
Other poems in
translation
Zak and Zara:
The Monster
Murder
Mystery

LoB: Rizia
Rahman,
Letters of
Blood, a novel

400

500

500

700
450

500

450

435

450

500

350

600

600

400

500

240

300

300

420
270

300

270

261

270

300

210

360

360

240

300

2018

2018

2018

2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Poetry; Translation

Novel; Translation

Poetry; Translation

Novel
Poetry: Translation

Memoir

Poetry

Poetry

Short Stories
Novellas;
Translation
Poetry
Short Stories;
Translation

Poetry; Translation

Novel; young-adult

Novel; Translation
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LoB; Moinul
Ahsan Saber,
The
Mercenery, A
Novel

April
Calligraphy of
Wet Leaves
Yours, Etcetra
LoB: Hasan
Azizul Hug-
Twelve Stories
LoB:Syed
Shamsul Hag-
Two Novellas
Electric
Shadows
Forty Steps
On the Side of
the Enemy
The Lovers
and the
Leavers

The Devil’s
Thumbprint
Pariah and
Other Poems
Three Stories
by Hasan
Azizul Hug
One Minute
Past Midnight

500

800
400

600

500

500

500

275
350

400

400

400

550

180

300

480
240

360

300

300

300

165
210

240

240

240

330

108

2016

2015
2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014
2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

Short Stories;
Translation

Memoir
Poetry

Short Stories
Short Stories;
Translation

Novellas;
Translation

Short Stories
Novellas
Short Stories;
Translation
Short Stories
Poetry
Poetry

Short Stories;
Translation

Poetry



