

LIST OF OUR BOOKS:

SL. NO.	TITLE	PRICE	AFTER 40% DISCOUNT (ULABIANS Only)	PUBLISHING YEAR	GENRE
1.	Bengal Lights Journal	300	180	2019	Journal
2	Blowing in the wind	800	480	2022	Non Fiction
3	Shamim Reza selected poems	700	420	2022	Poetry
4	Cyber Mage	1000	600	2022	Novel
5	Bangladesh Stories	1000	600	2022	Non Fiction
6	A Strange Coincidence and Other Stories	450	270	2022	Novel
7	The Aftermath	450	270	2021	Novel
8	স্মরণে শেখ মুজিব: সহস্রাব্দের শ্রেষ্ঠ বাঙালি	1000	600	2021	Essay
9	Commerctaing Sheikh Mujib	1000	600	2021	Essay
10	Broken Voices	400	240	2019	Novel
11	Like a Diamond in the Sky	400	240	2019	Novel
12	LoB: Syed Manzoorul Islam, Absurd Night	500	300	2019	Novel
13	Days and Nights in the City	500	300	2018	Short stories
14	The Bird Catcher and Other Stories	450	270	2018	Short Stories

15	This Path: Selected poems of Mohammad Rafiq	400	240	2018	Poetry; Translation
16	LoB: Shaheen Akhter, Beloved Rongomala	500	300	2018	Novel; Translation
17	LoB: Shaheed Quaderi, Selected Poems	500	300	2018	Poetry; Translation
18	Djinn City	700	420	2017	Novel
19	Kamal Chowdhury Selected Poems	450	270	2017	Poetry: Translation
20	Memoires of Dacca University 1947-1951	500	300	2017	Memoir
21	Not Elegy, But Eros	450	270	2017	Poetry
22	Pariah and Other Poems 2 nd enlarged edition	435	261	2017	Poetry
23	Truth or Dare	450	270	2017	Short Stories
24	LoB: Imdadul Haq Milan, Two Novellas	500	300	2017	Novellas; Translation
25	Across Oceans: Poems	350	210	2016	Poetry
26	The Book of Dhaka: A City in Short Fiction	600	360	2016	Short Stories; Translation
27	On My Birthday and Other poems in translation	600	360	2016	Poetry; Translation
28	Zak and Zara: The Monster Murder Mystery	400	240	2016	Novel; young-adult
29	LoB: Rizia Rahman, Letters of Blood, a novel	500	300	2016	Novel; Translation

30	LoB; Moinul Ahsan Saber, The Mercenery, A Novel	500	300	2016	Short Stories; Translation
31	April	800	480	2015	Memoir
32	Calligraphy of Wet Leaves	400	240	2015	Poetry
33	Yours, Etcetra	600	360	2015	Short Stories
34	LoB: Hasan Azizul Huq- Twelve Stories	500	300	2015	Short Stories; Translation
35	LoB:Syed Shamsul Haq- Two Novellas	500	300	2015	Novellas; Translation
36	Electric Shadows	500	300	2014	Short Stories
37	Forty Steps	275	165	2014	Novellas
38	On the Side of the Enemy	350	210	2014	Short Stories; Translation
39	The Lovers and the Leavers	400	240	2014	Short Stories
40	The Devil's Thumbprint	400	240	2013	Poetry
41	Pariah and Other Poems	400	240	2013	Poetry
42	Three Stories by Hasan Azizul Huq	550	330	2013	Short Stories; Translation
43	One Minute Past Midnight	180	108		Poetry